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APN County Item #
Auction Ends 
Feb 25th (ET)

Minimum 
Bid

Property Address City Zip
IRS 

Liens

926845 026-020-006-8 2012-04614   2:00 PM  $     192,600 BRADFORD ISLAND RD OAKLEY 94561

926846 026-030-009-0 2012-04615   2:00 PM  $       48,800 BRADFORD ISLAND RD OAKLEY 94561

926847 026-120-004-2 2013-04899   2:00 PM  $          5,500 BRADFORD ISLAND RD OAKLEY 94561

926848
031-070-002-6 & 

031-070-003-4
2012-04578 & 

2012-04579   2:00 PM  $       42,600 2650 TAYLOR RD BETHEL ISLAND 94511

926849 032-140-002-0 2012-04605   2:00 PM  $       19,200 3212 DUTCH SLOUGH RD OAKLEY 94561

926850 032-150-001-9 2012-04606   2:00 PM  $       52,200 3212 DUTCH SLOUGH RD OAKLEY 94561
926851 034-140-014-1 2013-04109   2:00 PM  $          9,200 10 KESSLER LN OAKLEY 94561
926852 035-250-019-3 2013-04150   2:00 PM  $          7,100 214 CLEARWOOD DR OAKLEY 94561
926853 035-250-020-1 2013-04151   2:15 PM  $          7,100 210 CLEARWOOD DR OAKLEY 94561
926854 087-081-007-4 2013-01757   2:15 PM  $       48,200 28 PETAR CT PITTSBURG 94565
926855 087-393-005-1 2012-01514   2:15 PM  $       22,600 3811 CHATWORTH PITTSBURG 94565
926856 110-221-022-4 2013-00693   2:15 PM  $       40,500 3015 GRANT ST CONCORD 94520

926857 126-650-056-8 2010-01523   2:15 PM  $          7,500 1771 BROADWAY ST #226 CONCORD 94520

926858 166-320-006-9 2013-04814   2:15 PM  $       21,500 1986 MOHAWK DR PLEASANT HILL 94523
926859 212-073-044-1 2013-03836   2:15 PM  $       91,500 9806 DAVONA DR SAN RAMON 94583
926860 212-401-004-8 2013-03749   2:15 PM  $       50,500 15 MONTEVIDEO CT SAN RAMON 94583 Yes  
926861 222-520-006-8 2012-03757   2:30 PM  $       80,300 1551 BAYBERRY VIEW LN SAN RAMON 94582 Yes  
926862 247-110-007-9 2013-03504   2:30 PM  $       38,500 ESTATES DR LAFAYETTE 94549
926863 255-770-006-5 2011-04181   2:30 PM  $       31,200 1965 ASCOT DR  #6 MORAGA 94556
926864 354-203-003-0 2011-05211   2:30 PM  $       15,100 701 POMONA ST CROCKETT 94525
926865 372-375-005-9 2012-01315   2:30 PM  $       13,900 HENRIETTA ST MARTINEZ 94553

926866 408-012-036-5 1993-03226   2:30 PM  $     127,700 613 PHANOR DR RICHMOND 94806
926867 409-291-008-4 1994-07481   2:30 PM  $     144,500 1920 6TH ST RICHMOND 94801
926868 413-130-012-3 2012-03123   2:30 PM  $       13,100 961 PALMER AVE SAN PABLO 94806

926869 414-142-022-6 2008-06498   2:45 PM  $       46,400 2545 DUKE AVE  RICHMOND 94806

To view additional information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/ContraCosta
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926870 414-222-003-9 2011-02535   2:45 PM  $       38,800 3043 COLETTE DR RICHMOND 94806
926871 417-161-055-5 2013-03197   2:45 PM  $       38,700 105 VILLA DR SAN PABLO 94806
926872 425-013-022-8 2013-04942   2:45 PM  $       59,900 725 SANTA MARIA RD EL SOBRANTE 94803
926873 505-383-026-0 2013-01206   2:45 PM  $     110,400 1325 DEVONSHIRE CT EL CERRITO 94530 Yes  

926874 508-020-002-4 2013-01915   2:45 PM  $       36,700 5228 BAYVIEW AVE RICHMOND 94804

926875 513-062-002-3 2011-02745   2:45 PM  $       11,400 3827 WALL AVE RICHMOND 94804

926876 513-161-004-9 1989-02503   2:45 PM  $     159,900 408 CARLSON BLVD RICHMOND 94804

926877 514-240-007-5 2012-02376   3:00 PM  $          5,900 22ND ST   RICHMOND 94801

926878 530-120-030-8 2011-02325   3:00 PM  $       28,100 2009 DUNN AVE RICHMOND 94801

926879 534-211-013-6 2005-04665   3:00 PM  $     197,900 662 4TH ST RICHMOND 94801

926880 538-310-005-3 1991-03280   3:00 PM  $     220,100 434 BISSELL AVE RICHMOND 94801

926881 540-300-016-8 2013-02564   3:00 PM  $       13,600 HARBOUR WAY RICHMOND 94801

926882 550-301-007-5 2013-02641   3:00 PM  $       56,800 424 9TH S ST RICHMOND 94804

926883 561-252-012-1 2013-02411   3:00 PM  $       35,300 813 ALAMO AVE RICHMOND 94801

To view additional information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/ContraCosta
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926845 026-020-006-8

926846 026-030-009-0

926847 026-120-004-2

926848
031-070-002-6 & 

031-070-003-4

926849 032-140-002-0

926850 032-150-001-9
926851 034-140-014-1
926852 035-250-019-3
926853 035-250-020-1
926854 087-081-007-4
926855 087-393-005-1
926856 110-221-022-4

926857 126-650-056-8

926858 166-320-006-9
926859 212-073-044-1
926860 212-401-004-8
926861 222-520-006-8
926862 247-110-007-9
926863 255-770-006-5
926864 354-203-003-0
926865 372-375-005-9

926866 408-012-036-5
926867 409-291-008-4
926868 413-130-012-3

926869 414-142-022-6

Add'l Info

Default No. 2012-04614, Reclamation District: Yes

Default No. 2012-04615, Department of Conservation 
and Development: Yes, Reclamation District: Yes 

Default No. 2013-04899, Department of Conservation 
and Development: Yes, Reclamation District: Yes

Default No. 2012-04578 & 2012-04579
Default No. 2012-04605, Haz Mat: Yes, Reclamation 
District: Yes
Default No. 2012-04606, Haz Mat: Yes, Reclamation 
District: Yes
Default No. 2013-04109
Default No. 2013-04150
Default No. 2013-04151
Default No. 2013-01757
Default No. 2012-01514
Default No. 2013-00693

Default No. 2010-01523
Default No. 2013-04814, Department of Conservation 
and Development: Yes
Default No. 2013-03836
Default No. 2013-03749 
Default No. 2012-03757
Default No. 2013-03504
Default No. 2011-04181 
Default No. 2011-05211 
Default No. 2012-01315
Default No. 1993-03226, Richmond Transfer Tax:  Yes, 
rate is $7.00 per $1,000 of Sale Value 
Default No. 1994-07481
Default No. 2012-03123
Default No. 2008-06498, Richmond Transfer Tax:  Yes, 
rate is $7.00 per $1,000 of Sale Value 

To view additional information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/ContraCosta



Contra Costa Online Tax Sale
Auction Starts Feb 22nd @ 11 AM (ET)

Page 4 of 4

Auction 
ID

APN

926870 414-222-003-9
926871 417-161-055-5
926872 425-013-022-8
926873 505-383-026-0

926874 508-020-002-4

926875 513-062-002-3

926876 513-161-004-9

926877 514-240-007-5

926878 530-120-030-8

926879 534-211-013-6

926880 538-310-005-3

926881 540-300-016-8

926882 550-301-007-5

926883 561-252-012-1

Add'l Info

Default No. 2011-02535, Richmond Transfer Tax: Yes, 
rate is $7.00 per $1,000 of Sale Value 
Default No. 2013-03197
Default No. 2013-04942
Default No. 2013-01206
Default No. 2013-01915, Richmond Transfer Tax:  Yes, 
rate is $7.00 per $1,000 of Sale Value 
Default No. 2011-02745, Richmond Transfer Tax:  Yes, 
rate is $7.00 per $1,000 of Sale Value 
Default No. 1989-02503, Richmond Transfer Tax:  Yes, 
rate is $7.00 per $1,000 of Sale Value 
Default No. 2012-02376, Richmond Transfer Tax:  Yes, 
rate is $7.00 per $1,000 of Sale Value 
Default No. 2011-02325, Richmond Transfer Tax:  Yes, 
rate is $7.00 per $1,000 of Sale Value 
Default No. 2005-04665, Richmond Transfer Tax:  Yes, 
rate is $7.00 per $1,000 of Sale Value 
Default No. 1991-03280, Richmond Transfer Tax:  Yes, 
rate is $7.00 per $1,000 of Sale Value 
Default No. 2013-02564, Richmond Transfer Tax:  Yes, 
rate is $7.00 per $1,000 of Sale Value 
Default No. 2013-02641, Richmond Transfer Tax:  Yes, 
rate is $7.00 per $1,000 of Sale Value 
Default No. 2013-02411, Richmond Transfer Tax:  Yes, 
rate is $7.00 per $1,000 of Sale Value 

To view additional information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/ContraCosta


	PL

